United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-23501
UEI’s OPC-UA compatible I/O product family has been designat-
ed the UEI-OPC-UA series.  It offers an unprecedented combina-
tion of flexibility, high performance, low cost, ruggedness and
small size, all fully supported by your standard OPC-UA host. The

	 10-year availability Guarantee
06/10/2016  15:40
Ordering Guide:
UEIOPC-UA Chassis (includes Universal AC power supply, Serial and Ethernet cables and 2 (300/600/700) or 8 Gbyte SD Card)
Part Number Description
UEINET-OPC-UA UEINet series one slot Gigabit Ethenet based OPC-UA Cube
UEIOPC-UA 300 100 Base-T  based OPC-UA  Cube with 3 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA 600 100 Base-T  based OPC-UA  Cube with 6 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA 700 100 Base-T  based OPC-UA  Cube  with 7 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA 300-1G Gigabit Ethernet based OPC-UA  Cube with 3 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA 600-1G Gigabit Ethernet based OPC-UA  Cube with 6 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA 600R Gigabit Ethernet based OPC-UA RACKtangle with 6 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA 400F-AC 1U FlatRACK, rack mountable 4 slot chassis with Gigabit Ethernet and 100-240 VAC AC power
UEIOPC-UA 400F-DC 1U FlatRACK, rack mountable 4 slot chassis with Gigabit Ethernet and 9-36 VDC power
UEIOPC-UA-400-MIL Military style, 4 slot Cube with GigE Ethernet ports and 38999 connectivity
UEIOPC-UA 1200R Gigabit Ethernet based OPC-UA  RACKtangle with 12 available I/O slots
UEIOPC-UA-1200-MIL Military style, 12 slot RACKtangle with GigE Ethernet ports and 38999 connectivity
OPC-UA support is
available on all UEI’s chassis!
United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-23502
Example Configuration Screen
UEI’s OPC-UA web based I/O configuration tool makes it very easy
to configure your system and prepare it to connect to your OPC-
UA server.  The web based tool also allows you to select the chan-
nels you wish to store in the Historian for future reference.
United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-23503
UEIOPC-UA: Industrial Chassis Hardware Technical Specifications
Computer Interface PPCx series Cubes PPCx-1G series GigE Cubes RACKtangle Chassis
Primary Ethernet Port 10/100Base-T, RJ-45 connector 10/100/1000Base-T, RJ-45 connector 10/100/1000Base-T, RJ-45 connector
Diagnostic Port not applicable 10/100/1000Base-T, RJ-45 connector 10/100/1000Base-T, RJ-45 connector
Other Port functions Daisy chained single port switch provided Ports may optionally be bonded/teamed Ports may optionally be bonded/teamed
Optional Interface 100Base-FX Fiber (single or multi mode) n/a n/a
Config/Serial Port RS-232, 9-pin “D” RS-232, 9-pin “D” RS-232, 9-pin “D”
I/O Board Support
Series supported Most DNA-series boards Most DNA-series boards Most DNR-series boards
Embedded Software / Operating System / Processor
Embedded OS Linux Linux Linux
CPU Freescale MPC5200, 400 MHz, 32-bit Freescale 8347, 400 MHz, 32-bit Freescale 8347, 400 MHz, 32-bit
Memory 128 MB
(100 MB available for application SW)
128 MB
(100 MB available for application SW)
128 MB
(100 MB available for application SW)
FLASH memory 4 MB (0 MB available for user apps) 32 MB (16 MB available for user apps) 32 MB (16 MB available for user apps)